Data Sheet
April 2005
FLTR100V10 Filter Module
75 Vdc Input Maximum, 10 A Maximum
The FLTR100V10 Filter Module is encapsulated in a small,
nonconductive plastic case.
Application
■ Common-mode and differential-mode filtering of

Note: Do not route copper paths beneath power module standoffs.
8-1323c2
Ordering Information
Option Codes
Device Code Comcode Description
FLTR100V10 107742447 Standard Pin Length
FLTR100V610 108799131 0.145 in. Pin Length
FLTR100V810 108799123 0.110 in. Pin Length
FLTR100V10-62 108997607 0.180 in. Pin Length
Option
Device Code
Suffix
Short pin: 2.8 mm ± 0.25 mm